NARODOWY
BANK POLSKI

Schedule of Issue of Polish Collector Items and Commemorative Coins for 2021*

Estimated

Face value Dimensio A Coin issue | Scheduled Period of
Subject/Comments of the coin ns Finish " g” price / sale date of sale
. . (“up to . . ..
(in zb) (in mm) price (zh) issue limited
pcs)
while
Treasures of Stanistaw August 500 Au 999.9 © 45.00 62.20 standard 600 18,000 stocks last
1.  —John Casimir Vasa 26 January
(continuation of the series) 50 Ag 999 @ 45.00 62.20 standard 5,000 750 26 January
’ ' ’ 2024
The Enduring Soldiers Accursed by the Communists o0of pad 18 Feb
2. -Kazimierz Kamieriski “Huzar” 10 Ag 925 @ 32.00 14.14 Proot pa 10,000 160 18 February Taary
: ] . printing 2024
(continuation of the series)
100th Anniversary of the March Constitution 11 March
3. (individual theme) 10 Ag 925 © 32.00 14.14 proof 10,000 150 11 March 2024
The Great Polish Economists .
while

4.  -Ferdynand Zweig 10 Ag 925 © 32.00 14.14 proof 10,000 150 18 March
. . . stocks last
(continuation of the series)

The Great Polish Economists
5. - Adam Krzyzanowski 10 Ag 925 © 32.00 14.14 proof 10,000 150 18 March
(continuation of the series)

while
stocks last

The Great Polish Economists
6. —Adam Heydel 10 Ag 925 © 32.00 14.14 proof 10,000 150 25 March
(continuation of the series)

while
stocks last
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Face value Dimensio E;::::tid Coin issue | Scheduled Period of
Subject/Comments of the coin ns 8 price / sale date of sale
(in zb) (in mm) price (zh) issue limited
200 Au 900 @ 27.00 15.50 proof 1,500 3,600
7 100th Anniversary of the 3rd Silesian Uprising 15 April while
" (individual theme) P stocks last
10 Ag 925 @ 32.00 14.14 proof 12,000 160
230th Anniversary of the Constitution of 3 May 1791 100 Au 900 & 21.00 8.00 proof 1,200 2200
g T .the SR e of the revived Polish- 28 April 28 April
Lithuanian Commonwealth Standard 2024
(individual theme) 50 Ag 999 © 45.00 62.20 oxidized 6,000 900
ring: MN25
Discover Poland core:
9.  —The Crane Gate in Gdansk 5 CuAl6Ni2 & 24.00 6.54 standard 1,000,000 — 21 May —
(continuation of the series) (circulation
standard)
standard

w _ the Little Homeland
10, Wrodaw —the Little Homelan 50 Ag 999 @ 45.00 62.20 selective 6,000 950 8 July 8 July 2024

(individual theme) iz

6 August

200 Au 900 @ 27.00 15.50 proof 1,500 3,700 6 August 2024

15 July
Scheduled
date of
making the
coins

Polish Olympic Team — Tokyo 2020

1. (individual theme)

10 Ag 925 © 32.00 14.14 proof 15,000 150 15 July 2024

available
for sale:
6.08.2021
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Subject/Comments

Beatification of Cardinal Stefan Wyszyniski

12. (individual theme)

Defence of the Polish Post Office in Gdansk.
13.  German Aggression Against Poland
(individual theme)

The Polish Thermopylae
14. —Dytiatyn
(continuation of the series)

Massacres in Piasnica

15. (individual theme)

16 The Bishop's Palace in Krakow
" (individual theme)

30" Anniversary of the Reactivation
17.  Caritas Poland
(individual theme)

Great Actresses
18. - Gabriela Zapolska
(continuation of the series)

* The schedule may be subject to change

Face value
of the coin
(in zh)

100

10

20

20

10

100

50

10

20

Au 900

Ag 925

Ag 925

Ag 925

Ag 925

Au 900

Ag 999

Ag 925

Ag 925

Estimated
° .lma € Coin issue | Scheduled
mintage

ns price / sale date of
(in mm) price (zh) issue

Dimensio

@ 21.00 8.00 proof 1,500 2,200
26 August
@ 32.00 14.14 proof 12,000 150
40.00 x proof,
) ill 1
28.00 28.28 milled 10,000 270
tanel edge, UV September
(rectangle) printing
O 38.61 28.28 proof 10,000 220 8
September
@ 32.00 14.14 proof 10,000 140 15
September
@ 21.00 8.00 proof 1,200 2200 2
@ 45.00 6220 standard 6,000 950 September
glass insert
J 32.00 14.14 proof 10,000 150 6 October
40.00 x
f UV
28.00 28.28 prﬁiﬁ: 10,000 270 14 October
(rectangle) P J

Period of
sale
limited

26 August
2024

1
September
2024

8
September
2024

15
September
2024

22
September
2024

6 October
2024

14 October
2024
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NARODOWY
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Subject/Comments

30th Anniversary of the First Free Parliamentary
Election
(individual theme)

The Great Polish Economists
— Edward Taylor
(continuation of the series)

The Great Polish Economists
— Tadeusz Brzeski
(continuation of the series)

100th Anniversary of Regaining Independence by
Poland - Ignacy Daszynski
(continuation of the series)

Lech Kaczynski. It is Worth Being a Pole
(individual theme)

Discover Poland — the Ksigz Castle in Watbrzych
(continuation of the series)

* The schedule may be subject to change

Face value
of the coin
(in zh)

10

10

10

100

10

20

500

Ag 999

Ag 925

Ag 925

Au 900

Ag 925

collector
banknote

Au 999,9

ring: MN25
core:
CuAl6Ni2
(circulation
standard)

Dimensio
ns
(in mm)

© 32.00

@ 32.00

© 32.00

@ 21.00

32.00 x
22.40
(rectangle)

50.00 x
25.00
(rectangle)

© 24.00

31.10

14.14

14.14

8.00

14.14

31.10

6.54

proof

proof

proof

proof

proof

proof

standard

Estimated

. Coin issue | Scheduled
mintage

price / sale date of
price (z1) issue

12,000 250 21 October
10,000 150 26 October
10,000 150 26 October
1,200 2200
4
November
11,000 170
80,000 100
9
1,500 9500 November
18
1 -
/000,000 November

Period of
sale
limited

21 October
2024

26 October
2024

26 October
2024

4
November
2024

while
stocks last
9
November
2024
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Face value Dimensio E;::::tid Coin issue | Scheduled Period of
Subject/Comments of the coin ns 8 price / sale date of sale
(in zb) (in mm) price (zh) issue limited
40th Anniversary of the Strike in the Fire Service 3 23
25.  Officers’ College 10 Ag 925 32.00 14.14 proof 10,000 150 November November
(individual theme) 2024
while
Treasures of Stanistaw August 500 Au 999.9 @ 45.00 62.20 standard 600 19 000 stocks Jast
26. - Michat Korybut Wisniowiecki 2 December
. . . 2 December
(continuation of the series) 50 Ag 999 @ 45.00 62.20 standard 5,000 750 2024
100th Anniversary of the formation of the Polish 6 December
27. 1 Ag 92 2. 14.14 f 12, 1 D b
Association of Volunteer Fire Brigades 0 8925 ©32.00 proo 000 >0 6 December 2024
In Memory of the Victims of Martial Law 28.20 x 9 December
28. (individual theme) 10 Ag 925 28.90 14.14 proof 10,000 160 9 December 2024
We thank healthcare workers for their dedication 10,000 15 15
29.  during the COVID-19 pandemic 10 Ag 925 @ 32.00 14.14 proof uv 160 December
o - December
(individual theme) printing 2024
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