

Schedule of Issue of Polish Collector Items and Commemorative Coins for 2021*

It.	Subject/Comments	Face value of the coin (in zł)	Purity (alloy)	Dimensio ns (in mm)	Weight (in g)	Finish	Estimated mintage ("up to" pcs)	Coin issue price / sale price (zł)	Scheduled date of issue	Period of sale limited
	Treasures of Stanisław August – John Casimir Vasa (continuation of the series)	500	Au 999.9	Ø 45.00	62.20	standard	600	18,000		while stocks last
1.		50	Ag 999	Ø 45.00	62.20	standard	5,000	750	26 January	26 January 2024
2.	The Enduring Soldiers Accursed by the Communists – Kazimierz Kamieński "Huzar" (continuation of the series)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof, pad printing	10,000	160	18 February	18 February 2024
3.	100th Anniversary of the March Constitution (individual theme)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	11 March	11 March 2024
4.	The Great Polish Economists – Ferdynand Zweig (continuation of the series)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	18 March	while stocks last
5.	The Great Polish Economists – Adam Krzyżanowski (continuation of the series)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	18 March	while stocks last
6.	The Great Polish Economists – Adam Heydel (continuation of the series)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	25 March	while stocks last

^{*} The schedule may be subject to change



It.	Subject/Comments	Face value of the coin (in zł)	Purity (alloy)	Dimensio ns (in mm)	Weight (in g)	Finish	Estimated mintage ("up to" pcs)	Coin issue price / sale price (zł)	Scheduled date of issue	Period of sale limited
	100th Anniversary of the 3rd Silesian Uprising (individual theme)	200	Au 900	Ø 27.00	15.50	proof	1,500	3,600	45 A 1	while stocks last
7.		10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	12,000	160	15 April	
	230th Anniversary of the Constitution of 3 May 1791 – the magnum opus of the revived Polish-	100	Au 900	Ø 21.00	8.00	proof	1,200	2,200		28 April 2024
8.	Lithuanian Commonwealth (individual theme)	50	Ag 999	Ø 45.00	62.20	standard oxidized	6,000	900	28 April	
9.	Discover Poland – The Crane Gate in Gdańsk (continuation of the series)	5	ring: MN25 core: CuAl6Ni2 (circulation standard)	Ø 24.00	6.54	standard	1,000,000	-	21 May	-
10.	Wrocław – the Little Homeland (individual theme)	50	Ag 999	Ø 45.00	62.20	standard selective gilding	6,000	950	8 July	8 July 2024
		200	Au 900	Ø 27.00	15.50	proof	1,500	3,700	6 August	6 August 2024
11.	Polish Olympic Team – Tokyo 2020 (individual theme)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	15,000	150	15 July Scheduled date of making the coins available for sale: 6.08.2021	15 July 2024

^{*} The schedule may be subject to change



It.	Subject/Comments	Face value of the coin (in zł)	Purity (alloy)	Dimensio ns (in mm)	Weight (in g)	Finish	Estimated mintage ("up to" pcs)	Coin issue price / sale price (zł)	Scheduled date of issue	Period of sale limited
12.	Beatification of Cardinal Stefan Wyszyński (individual theme)	100	Au 900	Ø 21.00	8.00	proof	1,500	2,200	26 A	26 August
12.		10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	12,000	150	26 August	2024
13.	Defence of the Polish Post Office in Gdańsk. German Aggression Against Poland (individual theme)	20	Ag 925	40.00 x 28.00 (rectangle)	28.28	proof, milled edge, UV printing	10,000	270	1 September	1 September 2024
14.	The Polish Thermopylae – Dytiatyn (continuation of the series)	20	Ag 925	Ø 38.61	28.28	proof	10,000	220	8 September	8 September 2024
15.	Massacres in Piaśnica (individual theme)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	140	15 September	15 September 2024
	The Bishop's Palace in Kraków	100	Au 900	Ø 21.00	8.00	proof	1,200	2 200	22	22
16.	(individual theme)	50	Ag 999	Ø 45.00	62.20	standard glass insert	6,000	950	September	September 2024
17.	30 th Anniversary of the Reactivation Caritas Poland (individual theme)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	6 October	6 October 2024
18.	Great Actresses – Gabriela Zapolska (continuation of the series)	20	Ag 925	40.00 x 28.00 (rectangle)	28.28	proof UV printing	10,000	270	14 October	14 October 2024

^{*} The schedule may be subject to change



It.	Subject/Comments	Face value of the coin (in zł)	Purity (alloy)	Dimensio ns (in mm)	Weight (in g)	Finish	Estimated mintage ("up to" pcs)	Coin issue price / sale price (zł)	Scheduled date of issue	Period of sale limited
19.	30th Anniversary of the First Free Parliamentary Election (individual theme)	10	Ag 999	Ø 32.00	31.10	proof	12,000	250	21 October	21 October 2024
20.	The Great Polish Economists – Edward Taylor (continuation of the series)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	26 October	26 October 2024
21.	The Great Polish Economists – Tadeusz Brzeski (continuation of the series)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	26 October	26 October 2024
	100th Anniversary of Regaining Independence by Poland – Ignacy Daszyński (continuation of the series)	100	Au 900	Ø 21.00	8.00	proof	1,200	2 200		4
22.		10	Ag 925	32.00 x 22.40 (rectangle)	14.14	proof	11,000	170	4 November	November 2024
	Lech Kaczyński. It is Worth Being a Pole (individual theme)	20	collector banknote	-			80,000	100		while stocks last
23.		500	Au 999,9	50.00 x 25.00 (rectangle)	31.10	proof	1,500	9 500	9 November	9 November 2024
24.	Discover Poland – the Książ Castle in Wałbrzych (continuation of the series)	5	ring: MN25 core: CuAl6Ni2 (circulation standard)	Ø 24.00	6.54	standard	1,000,000	-	18 November	-

^{*} The schedule may be subject to change



It.	Subject/Comments	Face value of the coin (in zł)	Purity (alloy)	Dimensio ns (in mm)	Weight (in g)	Finish	Estimated mintage ("up to" pcs)	Coin issue price / sale price (zł)	Scheduled date of issue	Period of sale limited
25.	40th Anniversary of the Strike in the Fire Service Officers' College (individual theme)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000	150	23 November	23 November 2024
26	Treasures of Stanisław August – Michał Korybut Wiśniowiecki (continuation of the series)	500	Au 999.9	Ø 45.00	62.20	standard	600	19 000	0.D. I	while stocks last
26.		50	Ag 999	Ø 45.00	62.20	standard	5,000	750	2 December	2 December 2024
27.	100th Anniversary of the formation of the Polish Association of Volunteer Fire Brigades	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	12,000	150	6 December	6 December 2024
28.	In Memory of the Victims of Martial Law (individual theme)	10	Ag 925	28.20 x 28.20	14.14	proof	10,000	160	9 December	9 December 2024
29.	We thank healthcare workers for their dedication during the COVID-19 pandemic (individual theme)	10	Ag 925	Ø 32.00	14.14	proof	10,000 UV printing	160	15 December	15 December 2024

^{*} The schedule may be subject to change